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2023 Calvin Winter Invite - 11/30/2023 to 12/2/2023

Results - Friday Night Finals
 
#11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANMU-MI1 1:42.13

Carbone, Camilla 21 DeKievit, Zoe J 20

Font-Cantarero, Txell 22 Burrows, Becca F 21

25.45 28.74 23.0924.85

ACALV-MI2 1:42.33

Gable, Isabella 23 Bajwa, Elise 18

Farrell, Maggie J 22 Sonday, Sydney A 21

26.53 29.08 22.5824.14

AGVSU3 1:43.18

Persson, Alice 20 Hermanowska, Natalia 18

Wager, Alysa A 21 Hedley, Lucy 19

26.76 28.42 23.0724.93

AUFIN-OH4 1:44.13

Melnyk, Sasha 19 Susi, Katie M 19

May, Macy A 21 Jones, Sydney K 20

26.42 28.83 23.3425.54

BGVSU5 1:45.57

Proietti, Vittoria 19 Geiger, Liv M 20

Shortall, Kelly S 18 Winter, Tina C 21

26.95 29.42 23.3925.81

BNMU-MI6 1:46.29

Strazny, Mia J 20 DeCarlo, Evelyn E 19

Moore, Sophia 18 Haerr, Olivia J 19

26.90 29.26 24.1625.97

CGVSU7 x1:46.37

Nation, Staci M 19 Alvarez Fernandez, Sara 19

Puscas, Sarah R 21 Harmon, Kiersten E 20

27.86 29.51 23.4125.59

AIWU-IN8 1:46.68

Cummins, Olivia 22 Bledsoe, Emma 18

Robison, Emma 21 Campbell, Sidney 21

26.56 29.53 24.6925.90

CNMU-MI9 x1:47.88

Malinova, Nicole 18 Roe, Hermione 18

Hannig, Donna 22 Arbic, Joanne E 19

27.87 29.75 24.1026.16

BUFIN-OH10 1:48.19

Berg, Mille C 22 Swanson, Madeline N 19

Somrah, Edith M 20 Jankowski, Lexi J 18

26.69 31.36 24.3525.79

BCALV-MI11 1:49.50

Merkel, Emma 18 Radawski, Elyse 19

Pfundt, Maria G 22 Bengelink, Meghan 19

27.98 30.77 24.2226.53

CCALV-MI12 x1:50.31

Norman, Sadie E 21 Korfmacher, Sophia L 21

Fisher, Natalie K 21 Phippen, Katie 18

28.02 31.27 24.8826.14

DGVSU13 x1:50.65

Basa, Madeline 19 Gallagher, Kayley 20

Lantz, Veronica C 22 Boals, Lindsay L 21

28.20 30.65 25.2826.52

CUFIN-OH14 x1:50.73

Reckard, Macee E 19 Grabowski, Grace E 19

Schelin, Jessie 21 Langle, Cecilia 22

27.69 31.18 24.9526.91

AGRO15 1:51.07

Otten, Emma C 21 Janicki, Sarah A 21

Wallace, Rachael K 22 Hasse, Liz A 21

28.68 32.71 23.9525.73

BIWU-IN16 1:51.14

Vanderlaan, Olivia J 20 Hoffman, Reyna L 19

Ricken, Ellie H 19 Sinsabaugh, Marta 19

30.08 30.80 24.1326.13

DCALV-MI17 x1:51.93

McNearney, Madi 19 Merz, Abigail E 20

Miedema, Lauren 19 Winkle, Kristin 20

29.05 31.56 24.9826.34

DNMU-MI18 x1:52.60

Aarseth, Caitlin L 19 Zimpel, Julia 18

Wright, Anika 18 Keen, Abby 18

30.35 30.80 25.3626.09

ECALV-MI19 x1:54.13

Connors, Annie R 21 Kelley, Kaelin 18

Carpenter, Grace 18 Robertson, Lauren 21

28.91 32.37 25.3827.47

BGRO20 1:55.31

Durstein, Jamie E 19 Dieter, Allison 20

Jenkins, Mikaela O 20 Kuchma, Sarahgrace G 20

29.75 32.91 25.3927.26

DUFIN-OH21 x1:56.41

Klug, Samantha R 20 Arnholt, Xandy K 19

Olson, Devyn M 20 Payton, Gwyneth A 19

28.49 34.01 25.6528.26

CGRO22 x1:57.38

Rauhauser, Ashley R 18 Shofestall, Sadie 19

Getek, Olivia 20 Koistinen, Izzy C 20

29.94 33.39 25.8228.23

FCALV-MI23 x1:58.24

Haitonic, Rachel E 21 Pankratz, Megan L 20

Srbinovski, Milana 18 Cho, Jorie 19

30.92 32.87 25.6028.85

EUFIN-OH24 x2:07.78

Govert, Lauren C 19 Daniel, Debbie J 20

Schantz, Mackenzie J 22 Croucher, Peyton

31.97 37.75 28.1629.90

DGRO--- X2:01.11

Goodwill, Katie E 21 Shepson, Tabi K 20

Plank, Emma E 20 Frank, Alex R 21

32.58 35.57 26.2826.68

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUFIN-OH1 1:25.78

Stollings, Tim 23 Chiandussi, Luca V 22

Marrugo, Camilo A 21 Bregis, Dags 22

21.45 23.74 19.6820.91

ANMU-MI2 1:27.83

Auger, Thibault 21 Dickman, Wyatt 20

Lund, Ryan L 21 Nolles, Leo 20

22.74 24.19 19.5621.34

ACALV-MI3 1:27.90

Platt, Charles 19 Gemmen, Caleb 19

Peterson, Forrest B 22 Bajwa, David G 20

22.64 24.58 19.6721.01

AGVSU4 1:27.94

Miret Sala, Roger 23 Goh, Andrew 19

Neitzel, Brennan A 20 Bosch, Matt 22

22.62 24.31 19.6321.38

BGVSU5 1:29.76

Dies, Aaron T 21 Zaplatar, Izak R 20

Sue, Jona Finn 20 Scotto Divetta, Evan R 19

22.24 25.60 19.9122.01

BCALV-MI6 1:30.18

Hays, Tim 20 Abujiba, Mohamed 18

Camy, Julien J 23 Campbell, Corey A 21

23.03 25.70 20.4620.99

CGVSU7 x1:30.71

Zoldowski, Thomas D 21 Kohlmann Garcia, Pablo 20

Herwig, Will M 20 Millard, Austin J 21

22.85 25.64 20.2521.97

BNMU-MI8 1:30.76

Rocheleau, Ian M 20 Tease, Andrew R 19

Wolmarans, Marty J 21 LaCount, William D 19

23.17 25.19 19.8822.52

BUFIN-OH9 1:31.75

Keener ll, Randy R 20 Shue, Aidan W 21

Kawas, Zein M 21 Arteaga, Santiago 17

22.70 25.89 21.1522.01

AGRO10 1:31.91

Sterrett, Will J 19 Einolf, Caleb B 19

Hancock, Owen R 18 Beukema, Nathan W 20

23.64 24.95 21.0422.28

DCALV-MI11 x1:33.09

Turnage, Ted 18 Yakubowski, Logan 18

Widney, Jazz 20 Logan, Zach 19

24.05 26.97 20.0622.01

CCALV-MI12 x1:33.13

Martinson, Austin C 22 Crudele, Anthony C 20

Chimes, Eric 23 Molin, Vlad T 21

24.41 26.00 20.4222.30

DGVSU13 x1:33.32

Anderson, Nolan D 20 Hogan, Jamahl D 22

Eltaranisy, Ammar 20 Black, Travis R 21

23.65 26.76 20.7522.16

CUFIN-OH14 x1:33.93

Humphrey, Jaden R 20 Patterson, Evan 22

Hornak, Adam 23 Kroeger, Joe 20

24.04 27.21 20.5922.09

CNMU-MI15 x1:34.93

Rice, Caleb M 19 Metzler, Nick 18

Lowery, Hudson S 19 Swiatkowski, Max E 19

24.52 26.20 21.0823.13

BGRO16 1:36.27

Vannoy, Jacob W 21 Pope, Bryce V 18

Hopkins, Garrett P 19 Funches, Sam R 18

25.80 26.01 21.4922.97

DNMU-MI17 x1:36.38

Griswold, Kyle J 20 Richardson, Alex 19

Pettinger, Luke R 22 Ramsbottom, Dean W 21

25.16 26.70 20.8123.71
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ENMU-MI18 x1:36.58

Lopez-Aponte, Daniel 20 Pena-Reyes, Javier 19

Andrews, Patrick A 20 Robillard, Logan R 19

24.29 26.40 21.7424.15

ECALV-MI19 x1:37.44

Halberg, Ryan 18 Foll, Luke 20

Ziegler, Jacob 19 Van Soelen, Addison 18

25.43 26.76 21.3723.88

CGRO20 x1:40.29

Hasse, Peter E 18 Buxbaum, Andrew D 18

Cratty, Charlie G 18 Thayer, Sam R 19

26.18 27.59 21.9824.54

DGRO21 x1:41.76

Schober, Max C 19 Wilson, Emmett O 19

Remlinger, Josh J 19 Mayhew, C.J. J 18

27.51 27.89 22.1624.20

AIWU-IN22 1:50.84

Sandoval-Salinas, Fabrizzio 18Brown, Elijah 18

Kryder, Nathan 19 Freese, Kamron 18

28.30 30.04 27.3625.14

EGRO23 x1:51.10

Richardson, Titus 22 Miller, Eli R 22

Dering, David 20 Guise, Logan 21

28.33 29.48 27.0126.28

FCALV-MI--- X1:38.66

Taylor, Jonathan 20 Schmid, Drew M 20

DeVaughn, Steven 19 Bales, Will 18

25.89 27.71 22.3622.70

DUFIN-OH--- DQ

Massie, Luke 21 Lomaglio, Colby P 21

Lozano, Rafa 22 Day, Dylan S 19

25.13 26.79 21.1323.71

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CALV-MI 22Farrell, Maggie J1 54.84

25.79 29.05

UFIN-OH 19Mears-Bentley, Emily C2 54.98

25.83 29.15

GVSU 21Wager, Alysa A3 55.55

26.13 29.42

NMU-MI 22Font-Cantarero, Txell4 55.74

26.65 29.09

UFIN-OH 18Lesmes Montes, Sofia5 56.05

25.85 30.20

GVSU 18Shortall, Kelly S6 56.74

26.68 30.06

GRO 22Wallace, Rachael K7 57.22

26.83 30.39

CALV-MI 21Sonday, Sydney A8 57.42

26.89 30.53

B - Final

GVSU 21Puscas, Sarah R9 57.16

27.17 29.99

NMU-MI 18Moore, Sophia10 57.64

26.86 30.78

NMU-MI 21Burrows, Becca F11 57.94

27.19 30.75

UFIN-OH 21May, Macy A12 58.32

27.11 31.21

IWU-IN 19Ricken, Ellie H*13 58.44

27.40 31.04

UFIN-OH 20Somrah, Edith M*13 58.44

27.48 30.96

IWU-IN 18Hogue, Chloe15 58.82

27.10 31.72

GVSU 19Basa, Madeline16 58.87

26.89 31.98

C - Final

UFIN-OH 20Jones, Sydney K17 58.36

27.24 31.12

NMU-MI 19Haerr, Olivia J18 59.27

27.04 32.23

CALV-MI 22Pfundt, Maria G19 59.77

28.51 31.26

UFIN-OH 18Jankowski, Lexi J20 1:00.27

28.02 32.25

IWU-IN 21Robison, Emma21 1:00.32

27.85 32.47

CALV-MI 19Miedema, Lauren22 1:00.51

28.52 31.99

CALV-MI 21Norman, Sadie E23 1:00.60

28.31 32.29

GRO 21Otten, Emma C24 1:00.80

28.31 32.49

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UFIN-OH 23Stollings, Tim1 46.79

21.91 24.88

CALV-MI 23Camy, Julien J2 46.85

21.92 24.93

UFIN-OH 21Marrugo, Camilo A3 47.98

22.47 25.51

UFIN-OH 22Bregis, Dags4 48.37

22.28 26.09

NMU-MI 20Nolles, Leo5 48.38

22.61 25.77

NMU-MI 21Lund, Ryan L6 48.80

22.49 26.31

GVSU 20Sue, Jona Finn7 49.31

22.72 26.59

CALV-MI 22Peterson, Forrest B8 49.83

22.98 26.85

B - Final

GVSU 20Neitzel, Brennan A9 48.56

22.49 26.07

GVSU 20Eltaranisy, Ammar10 49.13

22.91 26.22

GRO 19Einolf, Caleb B11 49.48

22.56 26.92

GVSU 20Herwig, Will M12 49.59

22.94 26.65

NMU-MI 19LaCount, William D13 49.62

22.91 26.71

UFIN-OH 20Humphrey, Jaden R14 50.42

23.55 26.87

CALV-MI 20Widney, Jazz15 50.71

22.94 27.77

GVSU 18Eltaranisy, Yassen16 51.62

24.24 27.38

C - Final

GVSU 19Eggleston, Noah A17 50.06

23.71 26.35

GRO 18Hancock, Owen R18 50.45

23.44 27.01

UFIN-OH 21Kawas, Zein M19 50.48

23.69 26.79

NMU-MI 20Rocheleau, Ian M20 50.66

23.55 27.11

UFIN-OH 20Kroeger, Joe21 50.84

23.47 27.37

NMU-MI 21Wolmarans, Marty J22 51.15

23.40 27.75

UFIN-OH 21Shue, Aidan W23 51.35

23.65 27.70

CALV-MI 21Campbell, Corey A24 52.09

23.72 28.37

 
#15  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GVSU 19O'Connell, Katie N1 4:22.51

28.71 32.67 32.5033.46

37.39 37.68 30.35 29.75

NMU-MI 18Wright, Anika2 4:25.93

28.05 33.22 33.1133.91

38.34 39.03 30.22 30.05

GVSU 19Alvarez Fernandez, Sara3 4:30.23

29.12 33.15 33.8833.87

38.04 38.98 31.97 31.22

GVSU 21Tomaselli, Gaia4 4:31.87

28.56 32.44 36.1836.21

38.13 38.59 31.41 30.35

UFIN-OH 22Irwin, Megan5 4:35.09

27.98 32.93 35.6435.80

40.51 41.09 30.69 30.45

IWU-IN 22Samuel, Erica6 4:37.69

29.31 32.69 35.5436.55

40.66 40.95 31.94 30.05

NMU-MI 20Houwers, Ella M7 4:40.48

29.80 36.70 35.0736.01

38.04 39.28 33.95 31.63

GVSU 20Gallagher, Kayley8 4:41.58

29.92 34.74 36.9937.75

39.65 39.83 31.94 30.76
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B - Final ...   (#15  Women 400 Yard IM)

B - Final

IWU-IN 21Sackett, Ella9 4:38.54

29.36 33.70 34.6035.02

40.03 41.23 32.72 31.88

IWU-IN 21Malin, Taylor10 4:43.68

29.68 33.88 35.8436.53

40.60 41.39 33.15 32.61

IWU-IN 20Beall, Makenna G11 4:46.45

30.79 33.19 35.9737.18

41.75 42.54 32.53 32.50

CALV-MI 20Merz, Abigail E12 4:47.96

30.18 35.83 36.9137.83

40.29 41.40 33.35 32.17

UFIN-OH 20Olson, Devyn M13 4:54.11

30.36 35.31 35.8137.37

43.91 43.94 34.02 33.39

UFIN-OH 19Payton, Gwyneth A14 4:58.40

29.79 34.50 37.8038.30

44.45 44.71 35.17 33.68

CALV-MI 21Fisher, Natalie K15 5:00.88

31.50 35.36 38.3039.64

43.35 44.55 35.20 32.98

CALV-MI 19McNearney, Madi--- DQ

29.96 36.04 36.7437.01

42.38 42.80 33.00 32.22

C - Final

NMU-MI 22Steigauf, Vanessa17 4:47.55

31.13 36.51 36.9038.40

40.39 40.82 32.36 31.04

UFIN-OH 21Schelin, Jessie18 4:53.04

29.34 33.88 36.4838.13

42.07 43.17 35.09 34.88

NMU-MI 20VanderSchaaf, Erin E19 4:54.48

31.74 36.93 37.3038.66

41.89 42.95 33.10 31.91

IWU-IN 19Hill, Gracielinn D20 4:54.92

29.52 34.94 37.1237.27

45.12 44.44 33.49 33.02

GRO 20Plank, Emma E21 4:55.94

30.34 37.11 38.2338.17

43.57 43.90 33.07 31.55

GRO 20Jenkins, Mikaela O22 4:56.83

30.64 35.33 37.4638.99

43.98 44.58 33.74 32.11

GRO 20Getek, Olivia23 5:02.65

30.63 36.45 39.8339.03

45.67 44.62 33.02 33.40

GRO 20Dieter, Allison24 5:03.34

32.72 38.83 39.7838.44

41.42 43.08 35.53 33.54

 
#16  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NMU-MI 20Lopez-Aponte, Daniel1 3:53.85

25.04 28.72 30.2930.44

32.46 32.73 27.44 26.73

NMU-MI 23Kapocius, Erikas2 3:57.90

24.27 28.64 29.4029.85

34.63 34.41 28.52 28.18

GVSU 21Lane, Matt B3 3:59.00

26.04 29.45 31.1232.01

33.16 33.33 27.47 26.42

CALV-MI 23Chimes, Eric4 4:00.86

24.67 28.54 30.2330.55

35.61 35.77 28.19 27.30

GVSU 19Mathew, Milek5 4:01.62

24.75 28.80 30.2330.94

34.32 35.09 28.76 28.73

NMU-MI 20Werwie, James J6 4:02.57

25.47 29.10 31.7430.75

34.50 35.56 28.08 27.37

GVSU 18Ojeda Bosch, Luis7 4:04.65

24.98 28.70 31.5631.15

35.27 36.24 29.09 27.66

NMU-MI 19Pena-Reyes, Javier8 4:05.88

25.08 28.90 30.9931.42

35.77 36.83 29.31 27.58

B - Final

UFIN-OH 20Filippi, Matteo9 4:04.07

25.34 28.87 31.5532.03

35.32 35.80 28.17 26.99

GVSU 18Zoltak, Chase10 4:06.27

26.24 29.48 30.8230.85

35.55 36.48 28.40 28.45

CALV-MI 22Martinson, Austin C11 4:08.67

24.89 28.67 32.4332.96

36.55 36.85 28.15 28.17

GRO 19Sterrett, Will J12 4:09.04

25.77 29.31 31.1731.31

35.71 36.39 30.10 29.28

CALV-MI 19Ziegler, Jacob13 4:11.66

25.04 28.93 32.5932.35

35.68 37.39 29.32 30.36

NMU-MI 20Andrews, Patrick A14 4:11.82

26.55 30.12 32.5432.90

36.21 36.62 28.65 28.23

NMU-MI 20Griswold, Kyle J15 4:14.12

26.33 29.92 32.6233.04

35.67 36.42 30.29 29.83

UFIN-OH 19Weston, Josh M16 4:14.50

25.94 30.12 33.0333.99

36.16 37.06 29.78 28.42

C - Final

GRO 18Buxbaum, Andrew D17 4:14.92

27.03 31.01 32.9732.69

37.93 37.25 29.26 26.78

GRO 19Myers, Logan D18 4:15.38

26.55 29.82 32.9532.92

37.29 37.36 29.76 28.73

GRO 18Mayhew, C.J. J19 4:15.72

27.26 31.87 32.5333.55

35.77 36.19 30.19 28.36

GRO 20Dering, David20 4:50.63

29.06 33.65 35.9636.71

42.94 44.45 34.10 33.76

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GVSU 19Hedley, Lucy1 1:50.07

25.49 28.25 27.3628.97

NMU-MI 18Santi, Carlotta2 1:51.62

25.85 28.13 28.8228.82

CALV-MI 23Gable, Isabella3 1:51.97

26.28 28.29 28.7728.63

GVSU 19Angilletta, Angelica4 1:53.34

25.96 28.63 29.3529.40

CALV-MI 18Merkel, Emma5 1:53.92

26.77 28.45 29.4029.30

GVSU 21Winter, Tina C6 1:54.60

26.32 29.02 29.4829.78

NMU-MI 22Hannig, Donna7 1:54.71

26.23 28.76 30.1829.54

GVSU 19Frick, Linda J8 1:55.47

26.77 29.00 30.1329.57

B - Final

NMU-MI 18Geyer, Annika9 1:54.31

26.77 28.71 29.1429.69

UFIN-OH 19Reckard, Macee E10 1:54.95

26.98 29.13 29.1729.67

GVSU 18Nixon, Annabelle M11 1:55.02

27.14 28.94 29.2229.72

UFIN-OH 20Kmet, Abbie E12 1:55.79

27.06 29.59 29.1529.99

UFIN-OH 22Langle, Cecilia13 1:56.09

27.08 29.65 29.2430.12

NMU-MI 19Aarseth, Caitlin L14 1:57.32

27.42 29.42 30.0830.40

GRO 21Hasse, Liz A15 1:57.96

26.86 29.40 30.6931.01

NMU-MI 19Karubas, Anna G16 1:58.00

27.33 29.72 30.3730.58

C - Final

NMU-MI 18Keen, Abby17 1:57.90

27.96 30.32 29.4730.15

CALV-MI 19Bengelink, Meghan18 1:58.75

27.09 29.79 31.1430.73

IWU-IN 20McDivitt, Ashtin19 1:59.40

28.08 30.25 30.6430.43

NMU-MI 19Arbic, Joanne E20 1:59.41

28.00 30.48 30.3330.60

NMU-MI 21Morris, Emilia F21 1:59.90

27.23 30.33 31.1131.23
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C - Final ...   (#17  Women 200 Yard Free)

IWU-IN 19Alexander, Maria22 2:00.21

27.95 30.36 31.0430.86

UFIN-OH 20Daria, Jenna M23 2:01.40

28.17 30.90 31.0831.25

IWU-IN 21Campbell, Sidney24 2:03.95

27.13 30.84 33.0632.92

D - Final

CALV-MI 20Streelman, Becca G25 1:58.41

27.55 30.29 29.6630.91

CALV-MI 20Winkle, Kristin26 1:59.81

26.81 30.02 31.0931.89

IWU-IN 19Sinsabaugh, Marta27 2:00.02

27.49 30.28 31.1231.13

GRO 20Kuchma, Sarahgrace G28 2:00.74

27.75 30.41 31.3331.25

NMU-MI 19Millward, Brooklyn29 2:00.95

27.85 30.52 31.3231.26

UFIN-OH 21Marcuzzi, Julia30 2:02.03

27.91 31.07 31.6631.39

IWU-IN 20Vanderlaan, Olivia J31 2:05.47

28.05 30.71 33.6433.07

CALV-MI 21Steen, Lynda32 2:06.45

28.78 31.78 32.9032.99

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GVSU 22Bosch, Matt1 1:35.57

22.17 24.25 24.3824.77

GVSU 21Hieber, Eric M2 1:36.24

22.41 24.41 24.5024.92

GVSU 23Miret Sala, Roger3 1:36.69

22.39 24.53 24.9124.86

NMU-MI 21Leroux, Jef4 1:37.96

22.85 24.59 25.5524.97

NMU-MI 20Fulconi, Gabriel5 1:38.59

23.06 24.58 25.7725.18

GVSU 21Millard, Austin J6 1:38.86

23.04 24.69 25.7025.43

GVSU 19Scotto Divetta, Evan R7 1:39.36

22.78 25.16 25.8125.61

GVSU 21Lowe, Zach F8 1:39.84

23.43 25.38 25.7125.32

B - Final

UFIN-OH 17Arteaga, Santiago9 1:40.21

23.65 25.37 25.6425.55

GVSU 19Christoffel, Carsyn J10 1:40.24

23.09 25.64 25.4426.07

NMU-MI 19Khmara, Daniel G11 1:40.59

23.42 25.55 25.5326.09

NMU-MI 19Rosatelli, Ale12 1:40.63

23.63 25.83 25.4125.76

CALV-MI 20Seidelman, Josh J13 1:41.87

23.56 25.58 26.1226.61

UFIN-OH 23Hornak, Adam14 1:42.34

23.45 25.86 26.6226.41

UFIN-OH 18Schlor, David S15 1:42.53

23.69 25.76 26.4426.64

GVSU 19Schulz, Ethan16 1:42.89

24.09 26.27 25.8426.69

C - Final

CALV-MI 21Kulaga, Jack W17 1:42.19

23.85 26.10 25.8626.38

GVSU 18Eltaranisy, Yassen18 1:42.37

24.39 26.18 25.5126.29

CALV-MI 18Halberg, Ryan19 1:44.17

24.63 26.67 26.4426.43

NMU-MI 19Robillard, Logan R20 1:44.40

25.07 26.62 26.3926.32

GVSU 18Fox, Evan21 1:44.59

24.37 26.23 27.1626.83

GRO 20Beukema, Nathan W22 1:44.68

23.83 25.98 27.8327.04

UFIN-OH 22Lozano, Rafa23 1:44.83

24.51 26.54 27.1926.59

CALV-MI 21Molin, Vlad T24 1:44.84

23.39 26.56 27.3127.58

D - Final

CALV-MI 19Logan, Zach25 1:45.23

23.63 26.01 28.3527.24

CALV-MI 19Phippen, Henry26 1:45.90

25.19 26.80 26.7327.18

CALV-MI 18Stimpert, Andrew27 1:46.17

24.77 26.53 27.4127.46

CALV-MI 18Van Soelen, Addison28 1:46.37

24.20 26.79 28.0927.29

UFIN-OH 22Patterson, Evan29 1:46.89

24.24 27.06 27.9727.62

NMU-MI 19Combs, Evan W30 1:47.47

24.30 26.74 28.4228.01

GRO 18Funches, Sam R31 1:48.68

24.79 27.44 28.2728.18

CALV-MI 19Wormmeester, Mike32 1:48.86

25.32 27.90 27.2828.36

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UFIN-OH 19Susi, Katie M1 1:02.77

29.74 33.03

GVSU 18Hermanowska, Natalia2 1:03.23

30.21 33.02

NMU-MI 20DeKievit, Zoe J3 1:04.10

29.88 34.22

GVSU 21Wager, Alysa A4 1:04.22

30.31 33.91

GVSU 20Geiger, Liv M5 1:05.06

30.83 34.23

CALV-MI 18Bajwa, Elise6 1:05.16

30.60 34.56

NMU-MI 19DeCarlo, Evelyn E7 1:05.22

30.51 34.71

NMU-MI 18Roe, Hermione8 1:05.46

30.39 35.07

B - Final

GVSU 18Shortall, Kelly S9 1:05.63

31.03 34.60

IWU-IN 18Bledsoe, Emma10 1:06.10

30.64 35.46

NMU-MI 18Zimpel, Julia11 1:07.25

31.42 35.83

NMU-MI 20Bloser, Alyssa12 1:07.26

31.93 35.33

IWU-IN 19Hoffman, Reyna L13 1:07.61

31.47 36.14

UFIN-OH 19Swanson, Madeline N14 1:09.04

32.64 36.40

CALV-MI 19Radawski, Elyse15 1:09.05

32.09 36.96

CALV-MI 21Korfmacher, Sophia L16 1:09.53

31.80 37.73

C - Final

CALV-MI 18Kelley, Kaelin17 1:10.27

33.21 37.06

CALV-MI 20Merz, Abigail E18 1:10.66

32.66 38.00

GVSU 19Zuehl, Kenzie M19 1:11.04

33.43 37.61

CALV-MI 20Pankratz, Megan L20 1:11.74

33.75 37.99

GRO 21Janicki, Sarah A21 1:11.76

34.57 37.19

CALV-MI 18Hopek, Anya22 1:11.86

33.05 38.81

IWU-IN 18Sparling, Aubrie23 1:12.27

33.65 38.62

IWU-IN 21Robison, Emma24 1:13.07

34.13 38.94

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NMU-MI 20Dickman, Wyatt1 53.86

25.09 28.77

UFIN-OH 22Chiandussi, Luca V*2 54.00

24.89 29.11

GVSU 19Goh, Andrew*2 54.00

25.22 28.78

CALV-MI 19Gemmen, Caleb4 55.25

25.51 29.74

NMU-MI 19Tease, Andrew R5 56.09

27.00 29.09

GRO 19Einolf, Caleb B6 56.67

26.18 30.49

GVSU 20Kohlmann Garcia, Pablo7 56.70

26.47 30.23
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Results - Friday Night Finals
A - Final ...   (#20  Men 100 Yard Breast)

NMU-MI 18Metzler, Nick8 57.02

26.89 30.13

B - Final

GVSU 20Zaplatar, Izak R9 56.05

26.26 29.79

CALV-MI 20Crudele, Anthony C10 57.61

26.89 30.72

CALV-MI 18Abujiba, Mohamed11 57.63

26.92 30.71

UFIN-OH 21Shue, Aidan W12 58.35

27.55 30.80

GRO 18Pope, Bryce V13 58.37

27.29 31.08

NMU-MI 19Richardson, Alex14 58.82

27.48 31.34

UFIN-OH 19Day, Dylan S15 58.96

27.62 31.34

UFIN-OH 21Lomaglio, Colby P16 59.31

27.54 31.77

C - Final

CALV-MI 18Yakubowski, Logan17 59.29

27.60 31.69

CALV-MI 20Foll, Luke18 1:00.18

28.12 32.06

CALV-MI 20Schmid, Drew M19 1:00.64

28.34 32.30

GRO 19Wilson, Emmett O20 1:01.69

28.82 32.87

IWU-IN 18Brown, Elijah21 1:05.63

30.70 34.93

GRO 22Miller, Eli R22 1:07.49

30.91 36.58

UFIN-OH 20Dunstan, Aaron T23 1:13.44

34.15 39.29

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NMU-MI 21Carbone, Camilla1 54.90

26.55 28.35

UFIN-OH 19Melnyk, Sasha2 55.38

26.97 28.41

UFIN-OH 22Berg, Mille C3 56.05

27.40 28.65

NMU-MI 20Strazny, Mia J4 56.36

27.15 29.21

GVSU 19Proietti, Vittoria5 56.57

27.83 28.74

GVSU 20Persson, Alice6 57.14

27.86 29.28

IWU-IN 19Ricken, Ellie H7 57.45

27.97 29.48

GVSU 19Nation, Staci M8 58.19

28.24 29.95

B - Final

NMU-MI 18Malinova, Nicole9 58.80

28.25 30.55

GVSU 19Basa, Madeline10 59.84

29.11 30.73

CALV-MI 21Norman, Sadie E11 59.88

28.45 31.43

UFIN-OH 20Klug, Samantha R12 1:01.31

29.48 31.83

CALV-MI 18Phippen, Katie13 1:01.70

29.38 32.32

CALV-MI 21Connors, Annie R14 1:01.75

29.48 32.27

GVSU 20Harmon, Kiersten E15 1:01.81

29.60 32.21

IWU-IN 19Green, Emma C16 1:02.19

30.30 31.89

C - Final

GRO 21Otten, Emma C17 1:02.04

29.72 32.32

GRO 18Rauhauser, Ashley R18 1:02.18

30.25 31.93

IWU-IN 20Vanderlaan, Olivia J19 1:02.52

30.95 31.57

IWU-IN 19McKay, Katie20 1:02.84

30.53 32.31

IWU-IN 20Froman, Emily J21 1:03.16

30.69 32.47

GRO 19Durstein, Jamie E22 1:04.56

30.88 33.68

CALV-MI 20Beigle, Tori23 1:04.77

31.20 33.57

CALV-MI 21Robertson, Lauren24 1:05.14

31.11 34.03

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UFIN-OH 23Stollings, Tim1 46.18

22.03 24.15

UFIN-OH 20Keener ll, Randy R2 48.56

23.63 24.93

CALV-MI 19Platt, Charles3 48.57

23.41 25.16

GVSU 21Dies, Aaron T4 48.67

23.65 25.02

CALV-MI 20Bajwa, David G5 49.03

23.41 25.62

NMU-MI 21Auger, Thibault6 49.11

23.80 25.31

GVSU 21Zoldowski, Thomas D7 49.25

23.58 25.67

GVSU 20Neitzel, Brennan A8 49.84

23.77 26.07

B - Final

NMU-MI 20Rocheleau, Ian M9 50.14

24.21 25.93

CALV-MI 20Hays, Tim10 50.42

24.53 25.89

UFIN-OH 20Thomas, Tyler G11 50.75

24.20 26.55

GVSU 20Anderson, Nolan D12 51.09

24.74 26.35

GVSU 18Hesse, Moritz13 52.11

25.23 26.88

NMU-MI 19Rice, Caleb M14 52.70

25.04 27.66

UFIN-OH 20Humphrey, Jaden R15 52.71

25.69 27.02

UFIN-OH 20Kroeger, Joe16 52.77

25.39 27.38

C - Final

GVSU 19Eggleston, Noah A17 50.57

23.67 26.90

CALV-MI 18Turnage, Ted18 52.09

24.87 27.22

NMU-MI 19Swiatkowski, Max E19 53.33

25.85 27.48

NMU-MI 20Boomer, Liam D20 53.34

25.54 27.80

UFIN-OH 21Massie, Luke21 54.45

25.67 28.78

GRO 18Cratty, Charlie G22 55.19

26.47 28.72

GRO 21Vannoy, Jacob W23 55.65

27.03 28.62

CALV-MI 20Taylor, Jonathan24 57.16

27.47 29.69

 
#23  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

GVSU 20Kooistra, Maddie1 431.55

GVSU 19Plough, Samantha2 399.35

GVSU 19Huizenga, Sadie3 391.30

NMU-MI 20Harned, Abbie S4 389.85

GVSU 21Wooley, Carissa5 385.45

GVSU 21McEachern, Jess6 378.35

NMU-MI 19Plockmeyer, Lauren E7 367.90

GVSU 18Polasek, Macy8 364.45

 
#24  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

GVSU 18Blommel, Matthew1 490.30

NMU-MI 19Stiles, Tobie O2 459.30

GVSU 18Clise, Austin3 402.45

CALV-MI 20Goodpaster, Wil4 372.95

NMU-MI 18Carrillo, Diego5 371.70

GVSU 19Shade, Cory6 359.10

GVSU 19Busignani, Aidan7 353.20

NMU-MI 21Boynton, Logan K8 306.40
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Results - Friday Night Finals
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Grand Valley State University 1317

2. Northern Michigan University 1154

3. University of Findlay 851.5

4. Calvin University 748

5. Indiana Wesleyan University 514.5

6. Grove City College 291

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Grand Valley State University 1407.5

2. Northern Michigan University 1073

3. University of Findlay 893.5

4. Calvin University 815

5. Grove City College 363

6. Indiana Wesleyan University 100


